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INDIAN INSTTTUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY UNA

HIMACHAL PRADESH
(An Institute of National Importance under MoE)
Saloh, Una-177209

Website: www. iiitu.ac.in

Email: registrar@iiitu.ac.in

Prof. A. N. GILL
REGISTRAR (i/c)

RO/Institute Matters-Contact information/2024/ 2264

All the students are directed to contact the following staff members/officials related to their

OFFICE ORDER

11, Jan.’24

genuine concerns preferably during the institute working hours:

Sr. Matter Contact Person Contact Details
No. Email & Mobile Number
1. | Academics Mr. Lakhvinder Singh lakhvinder@iiitu.ac.in
Matters (Batch 2023-27) +91-9857118486
Mr. Sukh Sagar sukhsagar2493@iiitu.ac.in
(Batch 2022-26) +91-7807333598
Mr. Subham Dhiman subhamdhiman@jiiitu.ac.in
(Batch 2021-25) +91-9882684956
Mr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani@iiitu.ac.in
(Batch 2020-24) +91-9816603368
Ms. Shilpa shilparathor@jiiitu.ac.in
(PhD.) +91-7876038073
Dr. Nishtha Hooda adacad@jiiitu.ac.in
Associate Dean (Acad) +91-8427904272
2. Administrative Ms. Kusum Dhiman dirsec@iiitu.ac.in
Matters +91-8239275671
Mr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9816603368
Dr. Vikram Kumar vikram@iiitu.ac.in
Associate Dean (Admin) | +91-9816317024
3. | Mess and Hostel | Mr. Goldy goldy@iiitu.ac.in
Matters (Hostel Assistant) +91-7018083597
Mr. Manoj manojkumar@jiiitu.ac.in
(Hostel Assistant) +91-7560076075
Mr. Hariom hariom@iiitu.ac.in
Hostel Assistant +91- 7018171750
Hostel Warden Boys Email: naveen.c@iiitu.ac.in
+91-8600411194
Hostel Warden Girls tanu.wadhera@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9855036821
4. Fee and other | Mr. Rajesh Kumar raun.rajesh@iiitu.ac.in
related issues +91-9501064189
Sh. R. K. Verma consultant-2@iiitu.ac.in
Consultant (Fin.) +91-7018002624
Sh. Uttam Patial consultant@iiitu.ac.in
Consultant (Audit) +91-8219007044
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5. Training
Placement,

and

Internship Matters

Dr. Naman Garg

namangarg(@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9555698585

6. Scholarship

Dr. Ankur Kumar

ankur@iiitu.ac.in

Matters +91-9837012205
Dr. Shivdutt Sharma shiv@iiitu.ac.in
: +91-9727095839
7. Sports and | Dr. Ankur Kumar ankur@iiitu.ac.in
Outdoor +91-9837012205
Activities Dr. Naveen naveen.c@iiitu.ac.in
+91-8600411194
8. | Civil and | Mr. Deepak deepakchauhan@iiitu.ac.in
Electrical Works | (Civil) +91-9882694157
Mr. Rahul eacivil@iiitu.ac.in
(Civil) +91-7018601906

Mr. Nitin Dhillon
(Electrical)

aeelec@iiitu.ac.in
+91-8219298702

Mr. Ayush Sharma
(Civil)

aeecivil@iiitu.ac.in
+91-7018799676

2 ICT

Mr. Rohit Sharma

rohitsharma@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9816139275

Mr. Avinash

avinash@iiitu.ac.in
+91-8894154841

Mr. Paramjeet

paramjeetsingh@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9805489582

Mr. Nitin Kumar

nitin@iiitu.ac.in
+91-8580595580

Dr. Vikram Kumar
ICT In-charge

ict@iiitu.ac.in
+91-9816317024

10. | Admission

Dr. Shatrughan Modi

shatrughanmodi@iiitu.ac.in
+91-7696819814

The students shall refrain themselves for directly contacting higher officials of the institute in

day-to-day matters.
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REGISTRAR
Copy to: The Director
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